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JAY - Basic

* Designed for the client who has symmetrical postures needing minimal
postural support
* Durable pre-contoured foam provides lateral stability; encourages

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved
orthopaedic alignment; and helps redistribute pressure to increase sitting PP

tolerance Support @ Home

¢ Most suitable for clients with low risk of skin breakdown . . . .
Function: Manage tissue integrity

* All models include: Incontinence resistance cover Category: Prescribed

Warranty Information Click here for more information

* 1 Year Cushion

* 6 Months Cover NDIS
Item Code:
05_181006190_0105_1_2
Pressure Care Cushion —
Composite:05 429 0103 1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard

Code Display Name  Total Length Total Height Safe Working Load Material Pressure Care Rating
PTC567600 JAY Basic - 14 x 16in 16 in 2.5in 150 kg Foam Low Risk
PTC568400 JAY Basic - 15 x 16in 16 in 2.5in 150 kg Foam Low Risk
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Code

PTC567400

PTC567500

PTC568450

PTC566800

PTC566900

PTC567650

PTC567700

PTC567750

PTC566950

Display Name
JAY Basic - 16 x 16in
JAY Basic - 16 x 18in
JAY Basic - 17 x 16in
JAY Basic - 18 x 16in
JAY Basic - 18 x 18in
JAY Basic - 20 x 16in
JAY Basic - 20 x 18in
JAY Basic - 22 x 18in

JAY Basic - 22 x 20in

Total Length Total Height Safe Working Load Material Pressure Care Rating

16in

18in

16in

16in

18 in

16in

18in

18 in

20in

2.5in

2.5in

2.5in

2.5in

2.5in

2.5in

2.5in

2.5in

2.5in

150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg

150 kg

Foam

Foam

Foam

Foam

Foam

Foam

Foam

Foam

Foam

Low Risk

Low Risk

Low Risk

Low Risk

Low Risk

Low Risk

Low Risk

Low Risk

Low Risk
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