

## JAY - Basic



**JAY**<sup>®</sup>

- Designed for the client who has symmetrical postures needing minimal postural support
- Durable pre-contoured foam provides lateral stability; encourages orthopaedic alignment; and helps redistribute pressure to increase sitting tolerance
- Most suitable for clients with low risk of skin breakdown
- All models include: Incontinence resistance cover

### Warranty Information

- 1 Year Cushion
- 6 Months Cover

Contracted DVA product

Contract approved

### Support @ Home

**Function:** Manage tissue integrity

**Category:** Prescribed

Click [here](#) for more information

### NDIS

**Item Code:**

05\_181006190\_0105\_1\_2

**Pressure Care Cushion –**

**Composite:**05\_429\_0103\_1\_2

Click [here](#) for more information

### Compliance

No applicable compliance standard

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Material	Pressure Care Rating
PTC567600	JAY Basic - 14 x 16in 16 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	
PTC568400	JAY Basic - 15 x 16in 16 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	

<b>Code</b>	<b>Display Name</b>	<b>Total Length</b>	<b>Total Height</b>	<b>Safe Working Load</b>	<b>Material</b>	<b>Pressure Care Rating</b>
PTC567400	JAY Basic - 16 x 16in 16 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	
PTC567500	JAY Basic - 16 x 18in 18 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	
PTC568450	JAY Basic - 17 x 16in 16 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	
PTC566800	JAY Basic - 18 x 16in 16 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	
PTC566900	JAY Basic - 18 x 18in 18 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	
PTC567650	JAY Basic - 20 x 16in 16 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	
PTC567700	JAY Basic - 20 x 18in 18 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	
PTC567750	JAY Basic - 22 x 18in 18 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	
PTC566950	JAY Basic - 22 x 20in 20 in	2.5 in	150 kg	Foam	Low Risk	